

---

## **cnn 11999**

I.D.: 41534512

---

Data publicarii	28.01.20	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 522,61 RON - 522,61 RON

---

Descriere: Cantitate Um Pret RON Valoare RON SAPA CERESIT CN68 2 Buc 33.1933 66.3866 CM 9 25 kg  
7 SAC 16.8067 117.6471 F5615COSMOS L BEJ1.2 3.6 MP 32.7731 117.9832 FOLIE PARCHET  
3mm ML 50 ML 1.6807 84.0336 PLINTA PARCH ARAB 11 Buc 8.4034 92.4370 IMBIN/CAPAC  
ARAB 35 Buc 1.2605 44.1176 522.6051

---